
WASHINGTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2021-2022 CLASSIFIED SCHOOL TERM WORK DAY CALENDAR

10.5 Month Employee

Available Cumulative Actual 
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F Work Work Days

1 2 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Month Days Days Worked
5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 July 5 5

12 13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 August 22 27
19 20 21 22 23 23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 September 21 48
26 27 28 29 30 30 31 27 28 29 30 October 21 69

November 16 85
December 13 98
January 18 116

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F February 18 134
1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 March 23 157

4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 April 21 178
11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 May 21 199
18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 June 15 214
25 26 27 28 29 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Total 214 work days

Holidays 15 holidays
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F
3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11
17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18
24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25
31 28 28 29 30 31

Admission Day (observed Dec 28th)

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

 Holiday  Non-duty day  First / Last day of service

CLASSIFICATIONS:
ATTENDANCE CLERK
FAMILY SUPPORT SPECIALIST
HEALTH CLERK
HOME SCHOOL LIAISON
SCHOOL SEC II  
SCHOOL SED III

CALENDAR 27
July August September

5 work days 22 work days 21 work days
0 holidays 0 holidays 1 holiday

October November December

Thanksgiving Day (Nov 25th)

21 work days 16 work days 13 work days
0 holidays 3 holidays 6 holidays

January February March

Labor Day (Sept 6th)
Veteran's Day (Nov 11th)

Day after Thanksgiving (Nov 26th)
Christmas Eve (Dec 24th)

18 work days 18 work days 23 work days Christmas Day (Dec 27th)

Lincoln's Birthday (Feb 18th)

2 holidays 2 holidays 0 holidays
April May June Columbus Day (observed Dec 29th)

Day after Christmas (observed Dec 30th)
New Year's Eve (Dec 31st)
New Year's Day (Jan 3rd)
Martin Luther King Day (Jan 17th)

Total days: 229

President's Day (Feb 21th)
21 work days 21 work days 15 work days Memorial Day (May 31st)

0 holidays 1 holiday 0 holidays


	10.5 Month Calendar

